
Accompanist Name Accompanist Phone Number Accompanist Email Address 
Liz Augsburger 515-864-8587 liz.augsburger@drake.edu 

Lauren Cain 435-229-2397 lauren.cain@drake.edu 

Cynthia Giunta 515-991-9293 cynthia.giunta@drake.edu 

Francine Griffith 515-419-6908 francine.griffith@drake.edu 

Rebecca Jantz 301-204-5359 rebecca.jantz@drake.edu 
Amanda Jones 319-290-4595 amanda.jones@drake.edu 

Cassie Makeeff 708-446-9533 cassie.makeeff@drake.edu 

Christa Pearson 515-979-8040 christa.pearson@drake.edu 

 


